
Value

$8,655,699.28

$2,230,937.98

$605,025.09

$3,046,872.38

$576,729.40

$3,307,181.88

$25,401,616.26

$3,882,927.74

$5,045,078.58

$3,198,121.34

$1,836,658.84

If you want additional information please contact:
      LeAnn Woodward
      Administrative Assistant
      Building Codes
      503-742-4750

Silver Falls 1 841 $807.36

West Linn/Wilsonville 11 15,335 $14,721.60

Oregon Trail 19 37,854 $36,339.84

Sherwood 8 24,437 $32,608.73

North Clackamas 10 152,350 $60,205.10

Oregon City 22 31,860 $40,530.73

Lake Oswego 4 1,488 $1,952.83

Molalla River 17 28,554 $35,471.52

Gladstone 3 4,954 $5,992.36

Gresham/Barlow 14 20,659 $19,832.64

Canby 26 68,566 $91,494.47

Estacada 10 12,197 $11,709.12

Construction Excise Tax

Between 4/1/2021 and 6/30/2021

School # of Permits SqFt Tax Remitted


