

Construction Excise Tax

Between 4/1/2021 and 6/30/2021

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	26	\$8,655,699.28	68,566	\$91,494.47
Estacada	10	\$2,230,937.98	12,197	\$11,709.12
Gladstone	3	\$605,025.09	4,954	\$5,992.36
Gresham/Barlow	14	\$3,046,872.38	20,659	\$19,832.64
Lake Oswego	4	\$576,729.40	1,488	\$1,952.83
Molalla River	17	\$3,307,181.88	28,554	\$35,471.52
North Clackamas	10	\$25,401,616.26	152,350	\$60,205.10
Oregon City	22	\$3,882,927.74	31,860	\$40,530.73
Oregon Trail	19	\$5,045,078.58	37,854	\$36,339.84
Sherwood	8	\$3,198,121.34	24,437	\$32,608.73
Silver Falls	1		841	\$807.36
West Linn/Wilsonville	11	\$1,836,658.84	15,335	\$14,721.60

If you want additional information please contact:
LeAnn Woodward
Administrative Assistant
Building Codes
503-742-4750